EU
RoHS
高
电
压
用
电
阻

 Take care that the resistors may become instable in resistance value by absorption of
humidity when they are stored or used in high humidity environment.
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
※详细情况参照下页。　See next page for detail.
PSN
品种
Product
Code
额定功率
Power
Rating
 0.5 :2W
    1 :5W
    2 :10W
    3 :25W
    4 :50W
    5 :125W
    6 :250W
支架※
Holder
Nil :No holder
A
B
帽
Cap
※
C
M
MS
CP
阻值允许偏差
Resistance
Tolerance
  J :±5%
  K :±10%
M:±20%
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
RoHS
－PSN 0.5 ACP 105F J PSO
品种
Product
Code
额定功率
Power
Rating
 0.5 :1.5W
   1 :4W
   2 :8W
   3 :20W
   4 :40W
   5 :100W
   6 :200W
帽
Cap
※
C
阻值允许偏差
Resistance
Tolerance
  J :±5%
  K :±10%
M:±20%
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
3 digits
RoHS
－PSO 0.5 C 105F J
PV